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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

DVCJV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

Valley Co-op 31.80 1680 23.00 2740 99.00
Naperville North 1540 1070 2560 2875 80.45

Naperville Central 680 1090 21.10 1810 56.90
Dekalb



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph VAULT

1 Valley Co-op
2 Valley Co-op
3 Naperville North
4 Valley Co-op
5 Valley Co-op
6 Naperville North

7 Naperville Central

Maddie Grinnip
Veronica Grinnip
Kenzie Meyer
Lillian Marx
Adama Diallo
Dylan Witzigreuter
Monica Marrero

8.30
8.05
7.90
7.80
7.65
7.50
6.80



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Valley Co-op Veronica Grinnip 4.90
2 Napenville North  Mercutio Reichel 4.50
3T Valley Co-op Adama Diallo 410
3T Valley Co-op Romane Le Henaff = 4.10
5 Valley Co-op Maddie Grinnip 3.70
6 Napenille Central  Daphne Lamesch 3.60
7 Napenville Central  Monica Marrero 3.30
8 Naperville North  Brielee Sturek 2.20
9T Napenville Central  Ash Bela nger 2.00
9T Napenville Central ~ Taylor Bequeaith 2.00
9T Napenville Central  Olivia Thompson 2.00
9T Napenville North  Brianna Perkins 2.00

9T Napenville North  Rachel Williamson 2.00
9T Valley Co-op Aniela Ehrlicher 2.00



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM

10T

10T

12T

127

Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Valley Co-op
Naperville Central
Valley Co-op
Naperville Central

Valley Co-op

Kiya Odeh

Maddie Grinnip
Dylan Witzigreuter
Veronica Grinnip
Brianna Perkins
Ria Pande

Olivia Thompson
Daphne Lamesch
Chyna Williams
Sami Houston
Lillian Marx
Taylor Bequeaith
Romane Le Henaff
Monica Marrero
Jasmin Yousif

7.30
7.10
6.80
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.30
4.60
4.60
4.50
3.40



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Naperville North
2 Naperville North
3 Valley Co-op

4 Valley Co-op

5  Naperville North
6  Valley Co-op

7T Naperville North
7T Naperville North
9 Valley Co-op

10 Naperville Central
11 Naperville Central
12 Naperville Central
13 Valley Co-op

14  Naperville Central

Rachel Williamson
Brianna Perkins
Veronica Grinnip
Ayonna Niyogi
Ria Pande

Lillian Marx
Clara Martel
Brielee Sturek
Adama Diallo
Taylor Bequeaith
Daphne Lamesch
Monica Marrero
Aniela Ehrlicher
Ash Belanger

7.70
7.35
7.25
7.20
710
6.85
6.60
6.60
6.10
5.45
5.10
4.30
4.00
3.25



DVC JV Conference Meet — Thu Jan 26, 2023
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Valley Co-op Veronica Grinnip 26.20

2 Napenille Central  Monica Marrero 18.90



